S.NO.AER/2012/456

M.A. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2012.

The result of the following Candidates of M.A. in Sanskrit
Part I (II Semester) Examination held in May, 2012 is shown as
under. Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidate
indicates that the Candidate is eligible to Proceed to the IInd Year
Class:-

NOTE: -

1. ER-Essential reappear.

2. See Promotion rules at the end.

Roll No. Name of Candidate  II Semester
(Out of 400)

________________ SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

39711 RITA TYAGI Failed

39715 CHHAYA GUPTA Failed

39716 ROHINI PATHAK Failed

39723 REKHA SAINI Failed

39724 SUNITA ARYA ER-201,202,203

39726 RAMYASH SINGH Failed

78801 JYOTSNA Failed

78802 RASHMI JAIN ER-201,202

78803 SURJEET KUMAR ER-202

78804 RAVI RAUSHAN Failed

78805 NIKITA Failed

78806 POONAM SHARMA Failed

78807 VINITA RANI Failed

78808 POONAM SACHDEVA ER-202

78809 RUDRADEEP Failed

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

IN SANSKRIT PART I

(IT SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2012.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

II Semester
(Out of 400)

78810

78811

78812

78813

78814

78815

78816

78817

78818

78819

78820

78821

78822

78823

78824

78825

78826

78827

78828

78829

78830

78831

RADHEY SHYAM CHAUDHRY

KOUSIK DAS MAHAPATRA

NISHI ARORA

RAMESH CHANDER UPADHYAY

RAVI

RAJNI KUMARI

ANAMIKA KUSHWAHA

REETA KUMARI

SHASHI BALA

SUMIT KUMAR

SHIVANI GUPTA

KRITIKA RAI

RAJEEV KUMAR

ARCHNA SHARMA

SMRITI KUMARI

POOJA

SUPRIYA

KANTA DEVI

SHEELAM

PUSHPANJALT

AMRENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY

EKTA

Failed
ER-202
ER-202
ER-202
ER-202
ER-201,202
Failed
Failed
ER-201,202
ER-201,202
Failed
Failed
Failed
ER-201,202
ER-201,202
ER-201,202
Failed

227
ER-201,202
Failed
Failed

Failed
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

IN SANSKRIT PART I

(IT SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2012.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

II Semester
(Out of 400)

78832

78833

78834

78835

78836

78837

78838

78839

78840

78841

78842

78843

78844

78845

78846

78847

78848

78849

78850

78851

78852

78853

78854

RAMA SHARMA

NEERAJ KUMAR

TARAWATI

MONIKA NEGI

MINA KUMARI

KAVITA KUMARI

RAHENUMA BANO

GEETANJALI BHAGAT

ANIL KUMAR JHA

NIRMALA

SUNIL KUMAR

SHOBHA KUMARI

RAKHEE

PANKAJ KAUSHIK

JOOLI

REENA RANT

SEEMA

POONAM

RADHA

POOJA BIDHURI

KUMUD RANJAN JHA

NISHA KUMART

CHUNESH KUMART

Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
ER-202
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
ER-201,202
ER-202
ER-201,202
Failed
ER-202
Failed
Failed
ER-201,202
Failed
Failed
ER-201,202

ER-201,202
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

(IT SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2012.

II Semester
(Out of 400)

M.A. IN SANSKRIT PART I

Roll No. Name of Candidate
78855 SONU

78856 RENU BALA BHARTI

78857 REETU KUMARI

78858 SHIKHA

78859 HIMANSHU JOSHI

78860 REENA JAIN

78861 PREETI

78862 MALTI

78863 KAMAL DEV ARYA

78864 RADHA

78865 ARCHNA

78866 EKTA CHAURASIA

78867 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA
78868 HARISH CHANDRA KANDPAL
78869 LASHKAR KHURANA

78870 MEENAKSHI

78871 CHANCHAL

78872 USHA BISHT

78873 ANITA

78874 KONTHOUJAM KABI KHANGANBA
78875 SONU TRIPATHI

78876 ANITA

78877 VIDUSHI

Failed
Failed
ER-201,202
ER-201,202
Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
ER-201
ER-201,202
Failed
Failed

278

Failed

239
ER-201,202,204
Failed
Failed
Failed
ER-201,204
Failed
Failed

Failed
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN SANSKRIT PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2012.
Roll No. Name of Candidate IT Semester
(Out of 400)
SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING
78878 DIPTI VERMA ER-201,202
78879 PREETI ER-201,202
78880 NEELAM PATHAK Failed
78881 PRIYANKA Failed
78882 AMIT KUMAR SAGAR Failed
(DR. D.S. JAGGI)
0.S5.D.-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 3™ September, 2012.
-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any

discrepancy 1s noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

(a)

(b)

(c)

The minimum marks required to pass any paper 1in a semester
shall Dbe 40% in theory and 40% 1in Practical, wherever
applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester
Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination &
Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical
separately.

A student shall be eligible for promotion from 1% year to 2™
year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I
and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to
clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the 2" year of
the programme.

Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above
shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they
shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in
which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.



